
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

48 

07 

70 

34 

54 

17 

71 

38 

99 

81 

08 

5 

14 

44 

09 

45 

33 

93 

76 

18 

15 

0 

25 

51 

68 

63 

Class 

FA 

P1 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FB 

P1 

P2 

FC 

P2 

FB 

FB 

P2 

P1 

FC 

FB 

FB 

FC 

FB 

FA 

FB 

P2 

FC 

FB 

P1 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

4 

5 

3 

6 

6 

7 

4 

4 

8 

4 

Name 

Lee Alexander 

Jacek Mucha 

Lewis Cooper Jr 

Spencer Brockman 

Mike Jacques 

Bob Corliss 

Alex Mayer 

Alastair McEwan 

Lucian Pancea 

Tim Minor 

Michael Crowe 

Glenn Cooper 

Jose Gerardo 

Bryan Yates 

Bob Wheless 

Chuck Moran 

Charles Livingston 

Joel Haas 

Beau Borders 

Tim Pierce 

Austin McCusker 

Zane Gibbs 

Bailey Monette 

Marc Stern 

Thomas Copeland 

Jim Downing 

Overall BestTm 

1:19.929 

1:20.118 

1:20.696 

1:21.050 

1:21.370 

1:22.484 

1:24.322 

1:24.393 

1:24.421 

1:24.867 

1:25.219 

1:25.298 

1:26.144 

1:26.247 

1:26.557 

1:26.955 

1:27.165 

1:27.568 

1:29.539 

1:30.486 

1:30.538 

1:34.446 

1:34.945 

1:36.799 

1:51.115 

In Session 

25 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

Saturday Race 

25 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

Saturday Race 

Saturday Race 

25 Minute Qualifying 

Saturday Race 

25 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

Saturday Race 

25 Minute Qualifying 

25 Minute Qualifying 

Saturday Race 

25 Minute Qualifying 

Saturday Race 

25 Minute Qualifying 

Member_ID 

407556 

171 

129198 

480060 

479947 

432954 

429327 

407347 

355655 

151410 

148470 

276236 

308645 

459823 

81506_1 

11434 

341924 

441172 

217602 

355686 

450819 

404552 

324353_6 

85056 

512182 

4334 

Region 

CSCC 

FLA 

CFR 

NEP 

NER 

Atl 

PHL 

NCR 

Tex 

BRR 

CFR 

Atl 

PnAm 

NCR 

NCR 

ODR 

STL 

FLA 

CFR 

NCR 

NYR 

WDC 

Atl 

Bucc 

SFR 

Atl 

Sponsor 

Factory48 

Phoenix-innotech/mazda 

Martini Coors Light Johan Klaus German Wines Voss Water 

Mazda/K-Hill Motorsports/Hoosier 

Robert Talbott Motorsports 

JDR racecars/Hoosier Tire/Moon's SuperCycle/Technotects/Mayer Motorsports 

Paladin 1 

Luckor Motors 

Automotive Specialist Center 

Young Racing/Crowe Motorsports 

Autohaus 

GLabels 

VIPER 

Parametric Solutions 

NoisyBeau 

Waterfall Security Solutions Briky Coolers Franklin Insurance Agency www.Area81Racing.com 

Primus; Dot Works 

OPTECH 

BPC Motorworks 

SMC Formula West/Orah VR 

Downing Atlanta Inc 

Make-Model 

2006 Swift 016a 

jms016cp mazda 

2006 Swift 016 

Swift 014 

2006 Mazda Swift 016 

2001 Swift FA 14A 

2014 JDR JDR 

2007 Elan DP-02 

2013 Stohr 2013 Stohr P2 

2010 Citation Citation 

2006 Stohr WF-1 

STOHR F1000 

2015 Galmer f1000 

2014 West WX10 

sthor wf1 2011 

1999 Van Dieman RF99 

2013 JDR 012 

2009 Piper DF-5 

2001 Van Diemen RF-01 

2010 Firman RFR-1000 

Crawford 

2010 Ralph Firman F1000 

2005 STOHR SPORTRACER 

1999 Van Diemen RF99 

2000 Van Diemen RF-00 

2010 Peach Mazda Day-02 
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Bob Hudson, Chief Steward / Bob Horansky, Chairman SOM 

Jennifer Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

2017 Atlanta Region March Majors 

Group 6a: FA FB FC P1 P2 SPLIT START 

SUNDAY 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

SUNDAY GRID


